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Junioren U181

MF: Jan Ole Trautwein

m 015752200700; me.trautwein@t-online.de
Junioren U18 2

MF: Louis Griin; T 015754730101

m 017620278044, louisgruen@outlook.de
Junioren U18 3

MF: Florian Hornlein; T 0707143954

m 0172 7876215; c.hoernlein@t-online.de

Anlage
Gartenstr. 80, 72074 Tubingen

Hallenadresse
Gartenstr. 80, 72074 Tibingen

Sportwart/in
Coopmans, Bas
T 01741846666 info@slamtennisakademie.com

Jugendwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
Emner-Bilge, Jeanette 1 Trautwein, Jan Ole 10451699
T 0707123871 jeanette.emner-bilge@tc-tuebingen.de 2 Pocanschi, Nicholas 10668481
3 Gampert, Sebastian 10751517
4 Hsieh, Hsin-Nuo (TPE*) 10568285
5 Raible, Lukas 10500042
6 Mduhlberger, Manuel 10660672
(SG mit TC Pliezhausen )
7 Hinker, Toni 10660105

LK

LK5,6
LK6,3
LK7,2
LK8,0
LK8,9
LK9,6

LK10,9

(SG mit SPG Baiersbronn/Klosterreichenbach )

8 Thies, Lorenz 10556178
9 Grin, Louis 10451196
10 Vogel, Sebastian 10600036
11 Weig, Philipp 10566453
12 Cesare, Elia 10821447
13 Hornlein, Florian 10657129
14 Strotmann, Jakob 10400345
15 Malek, Philip 10560242
16 Greim, Benno 10661846
17 Wilhelm, Christian 10560243
18 Weithéner, John 10767749
19 Miehlke, Paul 10769126
20 Rieker, Liam 10455340
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LK11,7
LK12,2
LK15,1
LK16,0
LK16,3
LK17,1
LK17,8
LK19,4
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK21,4
LK22,2
LK22,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR

Info

Ra.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Name (Nat.)

Zarn, Jimi
Oberhoff, Benedict
Bourdier, Leon

Gokcay, Ruzgar (TUR*)

Vidal, Philipp
Batyrev, Michael
Seeger, Patrick
Boer, Max

Akkus, Tuna (TUR¥)
Rilling, Jan
Seybold, Karl
SchiRler, Moritz
Schilotterer, Colin
Grather, Edgar
Heymann, Leo
Atici, Noah

Paech, Benjamin
Schumacher, Philipp
Reisewitz, Luis-Kaan
Hurter, Max
Breitling, Philip
Leyrer, Benedikt
Franke, Daniel
Oppermann, Jan
Masciullo, Matteo
Mdiller, Till

List, Leo

Daigeler, Jakob
Harer, Felix

Makris, Nikos
Friederich, Jan
Wharam, Daniel

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11084552
10661629
10769123
10912052
11082669
10754273
11084581
10754274
11091204
10570173
10657130
10661875
10661630
10836999
10833874
10835123
10835121
10900798
10905406
10908530
10908531
10908532
10912510
11087986
11084474
11084425
11087988
11093757
11091020
11091021
10568046
10571425

LK DR Info
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,8

.GENERALI
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Ra.

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Thomma, Fabian
Berl, Martin

Renner, Tom
Steinhilber, Luca
Tonagel, Maximilian
Rover, Frei

Frank, Philipp
Winkler, Laurenz
Beschorner, Tammo
La Fougere, Philippe
Geppert, Julius
Christensen, Lasse

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10564388
10661876
10571405
10670794
10661848
10834965
10767750
11097020
10661847
10826852
10917999
11097506
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LK

LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9

DR

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



